FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 27 August 2022 at 7:00 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Horse

Starts Factor Idle Score Factor
Abu Dhabi 28 Aug Matamata#1 42 11 -5.8 6.2 -4 14.8 5.2 Mob Buster
Agamemnon 27 Aug  Scottsville #4 5/1 11 11.0 0 10.0 11.0 Montign
Air To Air 27 Aug Rosehill Gardens #2 42 4 -4.3 0.7 -3 133 -0.3 More Snitzel
Air To Air 27Aug Rosehill Gardens#4 4/2 17 -35 145 -2 125 135 Moridta
Alimentaria 27 Aug Belmont #5 211 10 16 0 12.6 2 11.6 Native Chimes
All Hard Wood 27Aug Morphettville Parks #2 2/1 2 21 11 19 0 10.1 -0.1 Need New Friends
Alligator Blood 27 Aug Caulfield#8 68/18 1 31 2 51 4 4.1 Nerodio
AlphaFlight 27Aug Morphettville Parks #1 2/1 4 -0.8 5 4.2 0 9.8 3.2 Nettuno
Antonio 27 Aug Darwin #2 4/1 10 0.1 131 3 10.1 New King
Arctic Wolf 27Aug Cairns#3 41 9 -39 6.1 -2 12.9 5.1 Next Dimension
Baby Pearis 27 Aug Belmont #2 5/2 5 0.8 0 6.8 1 5.8 Nicolini Vito
Barbie's Fox 27Aug Caulfield #9 12/4 1 -2.7 0 -0.7 -1 11.7 -1.7 No Effort
Beads 27Aug Belmont #7 42 2 -36 8 14 0 10.6 -1.6 Oakfield Arrow
Best Of Bordeaux 27 Aug Rosehill Gardens #9 23/6 9 17 5 12.7 3 10.7 Ocean Treaty
Blaze A Trall 27Aug Rosehill Gardens#5 42 6 3 7.0 1 9.0 6.0 Off Wego
Bless Her 27 Aug Caulfield #6 5/3 5 -11 10 5.9 0 9.1 39 OhMo
Blinder 27Aug Belmont #4 2/1 3 -4.8 42 1 8.8 -1.8 Overthought
Buffalo River 27 Aug Caulfield #4 28/10 10 13 3 14.3 4 11.3 Passive Aggressive
Canasta 27 Aug  Rosehill Gardens #7 2/1 6 -0.8 7.2 1 8.8 5.2 Play MeNow
Cardinal Gem 27 Aug Caulfield #3 2/1 18 -0.6 2 194 1 8.6 17.4 Polemic
Cascadian 27 Aug Caulfield #8 76/116 7 4 8.0 1 9.0 7.0 Prince Jofra
Chain Of Lightning 27 Aug Caulfield #7 6/3 13 1.6 0 15.6 2 14.6 Promitto
Classy Joe 27 Aug Warracknabeal #7 12/6 5 -38 10 52 0 9.8 1.2 Proverb
Classy Kenny 27Aug Morphettville Parks #38 2/11 10 11 2 14.1 4 11.1 Pull No Punches
Conscript 27 Aug Rosehill Gardens #10 42 12 23 0 153 3 14.3 Rapid Raiser
Cool Magnum 27Aug Morphettville Parks #10 2/1 2 2.0 7 7.0 4 4.0 RedCanMan
Couldn't Refuse 27 Aug Eagle Farm #2 42 1 -04 0 16 0 94 0.6 Red Rubi
Creator 27Aug Belmont #9 11/4 8 -7.1 29 -5 15.1 0.9 Resurge
Crosswinds 27 Aug Caulfield #5 4/1 12 5 13.0 1 9.0 12.0 Roland Garros
Desert Icon 27Aug Caulfield #9 5/2 7 -32 6 8.8 1 82 3.8 Rubinocchi
Direct Charge 27 Aug  Scottsville #4 5/2 9 9.0 0 10.0 9.0 RunAndTel
Dr Dependable 28 Aug Ballarat #4 6/3 8 -2.0 9.0 1 9.0 6.0 Saigon
Equal Balance 27 Aug Morphettville Parks #6 211 13 0.8 14.8 1 13.8 Shades Of Rose
Eureka 28Aug Moe#7 3/3 17 -39.3 -103  -27 37.3 -223 She'sAllln
Exalted Ruth 27 Aug Morphettville Parks #2 211 9 -29 8.1 0 10.9 6.1 Shinju
Far Horizons 30Aug Nowra#3 1 9 9.0 0 10.0 9.0 Snapdancer
Fifth Position 27Aug Caulfield #1 42 13 23 0 16.3 3 15.3 So Say Angel
Galaxy Star 28 Aug Singapore #1 56/18 8 -11 8.9 0 9.1 6.9 Spacewalk
Gentleman Roy 27Aug Caulfield#4 6/3 1 12 6 32 2 2.2 Spanish Tides
Ghost Who Walks 27 Aug Belmont #7 211 8 -04 0 8.6 0 94 7.6 Spiritualised
Golden Point 29 Aug Tamworth #5 2/1 2 -1.2 6 18 0 10.2 0.8 Star Patrol
Grace And Harmony 27 Aug  Rosehill Gardens #5 42 2 -9.6 -5.6 -7 17.6 -7.6 Star Treasure
Graceful Girl 27Aug Caulfield #7 22/5 14 27 8 17.7 3 16.7 State Of Power
Grey Defence 27Aug Eagle Farm #8 5/1 14 -4.7 3 133 0 10.7 9.3 Storm Commander
Grinzinger Star 27 Aug Morphettville Parks #9 6/4 10 -4.7 6.3 -3 13.7 5.3 Sunnysilk
Hellfest 27 Aug Caulfield #7 2/1 4 -0.7 6 53 1 8.7 3.3 SwissExile
Hibiscus Lady 27Aug Belmont #9 2/1 9 -04 0 9.6 0 9.4 8.6 TanjasDream
Highlights 27Aug Eagle Farm #9 2/11 7 -5.8 6 7.2 0 9.8 1.2 TheBillionaire
Hit the Target 28 Aug Dubbo #6 211 10 -1.2 10.8 0 9.2 8.8 TheMove
Hurricane 28 Aug Singapore #5 11 6 6.0 0 10.0 6.0 Tijuana
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Race

Eagle Farm #9

Morphettville Parks #10

Kununurra#3
Morphettville Parks #7
Carnarvon #5

Eagle Farm #6
Belmont #8

Rosehill Gardens #9
Cairns#3
Morphettville Parks #9
Caulfield #4

Caulfield #9

Rosehill Gardens #4
Eagle Farm #2
Belmont #4
Morphettville Parks #9
Belmont #5

Caulfield #7

Cairns#38

Grafton #7
Morphettville Parks #2
Rosehill Gardens #9
Windsor #3

Awapuni #4
Morphettville Parks #2
Caulfield #6

Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #1

Ballarat #5

Rosehill Gardens #6
Morphettville Parks #8
Caulfield #2

Rosehill Gardens #10
Wyong #3

Carnarvon #6
Caulfield #8
Morphettville Parks #9
Rosehill Gardens #9
Caulfield #1

Eagle Farm #5
Caulfield #6

Awapuni #4

Belmont #7

Belmont #1

Belmont #7

Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville Parks #7
Eagle Farm #1
Caulfield #6

Caulfield #5

Score/
Starts
5/1
10/5
1
21
211
3/1
8/4
12/4
211
2/1
42
16/7
4/2
6/3
4/3
42
2/1
42
2/1
42
2/1
8/2
16/7
3/2
6/3
33/14
211
713
211
21
211
2/1
6/3
2/1
42
40/12
8/4
6/2
21
42
3/2
1
2/1
211
4/2
12/4
4/2
21
42
21
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Value
8.1
10.6
10.9
9.4

485
9.0

6.7
9.5

126
7.2

8.3

10.0
121
12.1

9.1

10.1
113
10.5
10.9
8.7
8.7

10.6
10.9

8.4
8.2
10.3

7.1
9.0



Horse

I'm aLegend
Ichibansan
Ilation
Impetuous

In The Boat
Jaguary

Jimmy The Bear
Kalino

Kibou

Kissinger
Kissonallforcheeks
Legal Esprit
Lincoln Square
Little Stevie
LizaWith A Zee
Lucifer's Reward
Maotai
Maximillius
Megamea

Date

27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
28 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
30 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug

Race

Morphettville Parks #10
Morphettville Parks #2
Caulfield #8
Kenilworth #3
Caulfield #6
Warracknabeal #7
Caulfield #9

Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Caulfield #1

Caulfield #7

Eagle Farm #4
Caulfield #5

Caulfield #6

Eagle Farm #8
Ballarat Synthetic #7
Rosehill Gardens #10
Caulfield #5

Caulfield #2

Score/
Starts
6/3
42
10/4

8/4
12/6
8/4
4/2
2/1

37/13
4/2
2/1
4/2
4/2
2/1
94
6/2
2/1

Barrier

11
1
13
3
10
2
11
5
11

Fred
Factor
-39
31
0.8

31
-25

Months
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3 6.9 7.1
4 4.1
1 138
0 10.0 3.0
4 131
4 55 -0.5
1 9.0 11.0
2 6.9
3 6.9 10.1
3 15.9
4 6.0
0 9.7 13
2 14.6
1 9.0 4.0
-2 12.1 -21
-17 274 -234
0 10.9 81
1 18
4 7.7
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Horse

Tofane

Turn On The Charm
Two Big Fari
Vane Tempest
Vendidit

Vital Flirt
Waterford
Weaponson
Western Empire
Westriver Miracle
Winning Partner
Winside

Y oung Jimmy

Y ukon

Zarace

Zaru

Zimowy
Zoukerino

Date

27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug
27 Aug

Race

Caulfield #8

Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Belmont #9

Eagle Farm #3
Belmont #4

Rosehill Gardens #7
Belmont #9

Caulfield #8

Belmont #4

Caulfield #4

Eagle Farm #4
Morphettville Parks #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Rosehill Gardens #1
Caulfield #2

Rosehill Gardens #9

Score/
Starts
96/19
42
2/1

21
6/3
12/3
2/1
45/13
42
8/3
2/1
21
42
8/4
2/1
4/2
6/3

Barrier
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9.0
7.9

9.8
12.9

6.6

10.6

9.0
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